
Form 4.20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07529307 

Name of Company 

| Startrite Limited t/a Club C103 | 

|/We 
Ninos Koumettou 

1 Kings Avenue 

Winchmore Hill 
London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statemgnt of the company affairs 

as at 10 June 2013 

Signed Date 10 June 2013 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 
7 

1 Kings Avenue 
For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 

London N21 3NA 

een 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

naypote 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Startrite Limited t/a Club C103 

on the 10 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

HN Hodic 
Full Name (ak (WK 

aU . Signed 

WS 
Dated lo (6 As 



Startrite Limited t/a Club C103 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

. Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Director's Injection 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Cash at Bank 13 43 13 43 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,013 43 

\ 
Signature PRK, pate 10 16/13 

XS 



Startrite Limited ta Club C103 

. Statement Of Affairs as at 10 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities - 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,013 43 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,013 43 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

6,013 43 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) * Nit 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,013 43 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,013 43 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,013 43 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 47,058 75 

Plymouth City Council - Business Rates 28,457 50 

Mr Martyn Hoyle - Loan 6,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 7,800 00 

Bluestripe Properties Ltd - Landlord 18,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 22,586 00 
’ 129,902 25 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (123,888 82) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (123,888 82) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 300 

3.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (123,891 82) 

Signature eke Date \o (6 R tp 



| “€ JOO|y 

$T31040 - Startrite Limited t/a Club C103 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The Director has advanced this sum in order to meet the costs of Liquidation and itis therefore included in 

his balance as a creditor 

Page 1 of 1 


